
CALIFORNIA ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON 
SALMON AND STEELHEAD TROUT 

 
COMMERCIAL FISHERIES 

MEMBER ALTERNATE 

Vivian Helliwell 
vhelliwell@mcn.org 

Kneeland 
(707) 445-1976 
(707) 953-0095 

Vacant 

Mitch Farro, (Vice Chair) 
pcfwwra@reninet.com 

Trinidad 
(707) 839-3994 

(707) 839-5664 Office or Fax 

 
Vacant 

Vacant  

Bob Borck 
PO Box 7037 

Eureka  CA 95502 
rhbfishhd@aol.com 

707 845 8288 
fax 707 444 2726 

Vacant 

SPORTS FISHERIES 

MEMBER ALTERNATE 

Darren Mierau (Chair) 
DMierau@caltrout.org 

Arcata 
707 845 7810 

Redgie Collins 
RCollins@caltrout.org 

San Francisco 
415 748 8755 

Matt Clifford 
mclifford@tu.org 

Berkeley 
510.280.5392 

Brian Johnson 
BJohnson@tu.org 

Berkeley 
510-280-5392 

Gayland Taylor 
gtaylorxfg@sbcglobal.net 

Chico 
530.345.2019 

cell: 530.521.0222 

John McManus 
Golden Gate Anglers 

650-218-8650 
john@goldengatesalmon.org 

Vacant  

NATIVE AMERICAN 

MEMBER ALTERNATE 

Mike Orcutt 
director@hoopa-nsn.gov 

Hoopa 
(530)625-4267 

Billy Matilton 
bmatilton@hoopa-nsn.gov 

Hoopa 

SCIENCE / ACADEMIC 

MEMBER ALTERNATE 

Vacant  

PUBLIC 

MEMBER ALTERNATE 

Tom Stokely  
530.926.9727   

Kevan Urquhart 
Senior Fisheries Biologist 

file:///C:/Users/weseloto/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/EYE78Y1I/vhelliwell@mcn.org
mailto:rhbfishhd@aol.com
file:///C:/Users/weseloto/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/EYE78Y1I/DMierau@caltrout.org
file:///C:/Users/weseloto/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/EYE78Y1I/DMierau@caltrout.org
mailto:mclifford@tu.org
mailto:BJohnson@tu.org
mailto:gtaylorxfg@sbcglobal.net
mailto:john@goldengatesalmon.org
file:///C:/Users/weseloto/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/EYE78Y1I/director@hoopa-nsn.gov
file:///C:/Users/weseloto/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/EYE78Y1I/bmatilton@hoopa-nsn.gov


cell 530.524.0315 
tstokely@att.net 

Mt Shasta 

MPWMD 
kevan@mpwmd.net 

Office: (831) 658-5643 

CAC STEELHEAD SUBCOMMITTEE 

Gayland Taylor [as of June 2011; voluntary chair as of August 2011] 
Matt Clifford [as of Oct 2015] 
Darren Mierau [as of March 2015] 
Farhat Bajjaliya, DFW Steelhead Report Card Farhat@Wildlife.ca.gov 
Kevan Urquhart as of January 30, 2018 

Jonathan Nelson, DFW Committee Liaison, CDFW Fisheries Branch, 830 S St., Sacramento, CA 95811  
Jonathan.Nelson@wildlife.ca.gov 
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